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SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

i ?ii_;_; ;

Account No.  511-6-07313-0 Currency THB
Account Name Susndomsendwiheng Account Status Active
Alias Name Supndpnnsondwihe  Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id “éroadnesaction Description Chiqcfe Amount Balance g‘;t
e NA DD TR fr 5117049063 480.00 480.00 0511
L ITBANK PBDWT i 48000 0.00 0511
e NA DD TR fr 5117049063 1,025.00 1,025.00 0511
igina ITBANK PBDWT i -1,00000 2500 0511
o ITBANK PBDWT e 2500 0.00 0511
R NA DD TR fr 5117049063 21,600.00 21,600.00 0511
145550 ITBANK  PEBDWT 3000800233 2160000 000 0511

Total Cr. = 23,105.00 Total Dr. =-23,105.00



JUNTENUEARIURINGUIATS
Inedentsandwiiens
suransngslng snundnyy weiityd 511-6-05255-9
v
GeyfiRurinsunanslusudszanm svsde¥ 1101020603
a1 Fufl 30 Ausreu 2568

i
E}aﬂﬂamﬁammwmunﬁuﬁmaaﬁﬁnﬁu&;nﬂ'szmwﬁ"'ﬂﬂ 21,853.00
wan \iriiiiavgdailutuiu Gunmsdiifadad)
- Guidinufvashn Sufuduaumulseiudanu P68-710 (An /10/68) 10,500.00
- Budnfudeiu SuAuduaunulseiudeay P68-T11 (An /10/68) 1,990.00
- BuidniAudedy SufuGRuammuuseiudany P68-712 (Gim /10/68) 6,741.00
- Buidnifudeiy SuRuRtuaunuuseiudens P68-713 (fin /10/68) 2.622.00 21,853,00
%in srenisanede Tudindneluszuu GFMIS
gonauvasmulundssansunais (WuuBank Statement) 43,706.00

o ar £ o w g
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550

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2025 10:01:25
01-09-2025 10:01:25
31-09-2025 10:01:25
01-09-2025 10:01:25
01-G9-2025 10:01:25
01-09-2025 10:01:25
01-09-2025 10:01:25
01-09-2025 10:01:26
01-09-2025 10:01:25
01-09-2025 10:01:25
01-09-2025 10:01:25
61-09—2025 20:02:10
01-09-2025 20:02:10
01-08-2025 20:02:11
01-08-2025 20:02:11
01-09-2025 20:02:11
01-09-2025 20:02:13
01-09-2025 20:02:13
01-08-2025 20:02:13
01-09-2025 20:02:13
01-09-2025 20:02:16
04-09-2025 09:49:46
04-09-2025 09:49:46
04-09-2025 09:49:48
04-09-2025 09:49:48
04-09-2025 09:49:48
04-08-2025 16:07:43
04-09-2025 16:07:56
04-09-2025 16:08.13
04-08-2025 16:08:28
04-09-2025 16:08:40
05-09-2025 10:05:26
08-09-2025 09:49:34
08-09-2025 09:49:34
08-09-2025 09:49:34
09-09-2025 15:20:09
09-09-2025 15:20:22
08-09-2025 15:20:29
09-09-2025 15:20:38

10-09-2025 09:49:09

511-6-
05255-9
Jnenadn
msavin
msardn
1hans
0.00
Teller id
937071
937071
937071
837071
S37071
937071
937071
937071
937071
937071
837071
93999
93999
93999
83099
93999
93999
93999
93909
93999
93999
937070
937070
837070
937070
937070
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
937071
837071
937071
937071
93999
93999
93999

93999

937070

 SUTMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Availabie
Balance
Transaction
Code
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BCD14

THB

Active

LAMPHUN BR.

0.00

Description
GFMIS/nanlyfinane/ 108682
GFMIS/snTuZinn1e/ 108682
GFMISHmsuinyEnana/108682
GFMISnsuiiaydnana/ 108682
GFMIS/asinttydinata/108682
GFMIS/asuiydinana/108682
GFMIS/asuigydinana/ 108682
GFMIS/nsutieyfinate/108682
GFMIS/Asutlayiinana/ 108682
GFMIS/asutinyBnata/108682
GFMiS/asuiinyfinata/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002890187
PASANG INDUSTR-10000028%0174
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002890201
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002890253
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002890268
PASANG INDUSTR-~1000002880155
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002880238
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002890260
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002890307
PASANG INDUSTR-1000002890220
GFMIS/nsuileyBnat/108682
GFMIS/nsuieyBna14/108682
GFMIS/nsutieyBnana/108682
GFMIS/asutiayfinane/ 108682
GFMISsuTydnaia/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003010152
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003010142
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003010132
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003010123
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003010097
GFMIS/asuiqdingna/108682
GFMIS/nsutityiina19/108682
GFMIS/nsuiigydinan/108682
GFMIS/nsuilieyinana/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003143158
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003143168
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003143152
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003143137

GFMiS/nsmlayitnan9/108682

Amount Balance
55,000.00 102,866.10
54,000.00 156,866.10

7,102.31 163,968.41
1,000.00 164,968.41
2,240.00 167,208.41
2,820.00 170,028.41
720.00 170,748.41
5,696.00 176,444.41
6,188.00 182,632.41
17,995.00 200,627.41
129.00 200,756.41

-720.00 200,036.41
-5,696.00 194,340.41
-2,240.00 192,100.41
-1,000,00 191,100.41

-54,000.00 137,100.41
-6,188.00 130,912.41
-55,000.00 75,912.41
-17,095.00 57,917.41
-2,820.00 55,097.41
-7,102.31 47,995.10
4,250.00 52,245.10
6,240.00 58,485.10
5,500.00 63,685.10
4,000.00 67,985.10
3,500.00 71,485.10
-3,500.00 67,985.10
-4,000.00 63,985.10
-5,500.00 58,485.10
-6,240.00 52,245.10
-4,250,00 47,995.10
9,304.00 57,299.10
4,792.00 62,091.10
57,892.00 119,983.10
13,000.00 132,983.10
-57,892.00 75,091.10
-13,000.00 62,091.10
-4,792.00 57,299.10
-9,304.00 47,995.10

20,000.00 67,995.10

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0511
0541
0511
0511
0511
108682
108682
108682
108682
D511
0511
0511
0511

108682



10-09-2025 09:49:09
10-09-2025 09:49:09
11-09-2025 09:41.08
11-09-2025 09:41:06
11-09-2025 11:04:18
11-09-2025 11:04:41
11-09-2025 11:04:56
11-08-2025 11:05:30
11-08-2025 11.:06:34
11-09-2025 11:06:47
11-09-2025 11:07:00
11-09-2025 11:07:11
11-09-2025 11:07:21
11-09-2025 11:08:59
11-09-2025 11:09:08
11-09-2025 11:09:22
12-09-2025 17:19:24
16-09-2025 09:48:52
16-09-2025 09:48:53
17-09-2025 09:52:31
17-09-2025 09:52:38
17-09-2025 09:52:49
17-09-2025 09:52:58
18-09-2025 09:54:30¢
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
18-09-2025 09:54:30
198-09-2025 09:49:59
12-09-2025 09:49:59
19-09-2025 09:49:59
19-08-2025 09:49:59
19-09-2025 15:27:27
12-09-2025 15:27:35
19-09-2025 15:27:43
19-09-2025 15:27:50
19-09-2025 15:27:58
19-09-2025 15:28:07
19-09-2025 15:28:14
19-09-2025 15:28:21
19-09-2025 15:28:30
19-09-2025 15:28:38

19-09-2025 15:28:46

937070

837070

937071

937071

93999

93992

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

939929

93999

93999

520269

937071

937071

93999

93999

93999

93999

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937071

937071

937071

937071

93999

93999

93999

93999

93899

93099

93999

93999

93988

93999

93999

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/asuieyinane/108682
GFMIS/asuteyfinane/108682
GFMIS/nsuileydnata/108682
GFMIS/silgyBnane/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198318
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198210
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198308
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198258
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198274
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198244
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198233
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198217
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198202
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198187
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198179
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003198168
5116049167
GFMIS/nsuifeyina1v/108682
GFMIS/asuleydnata/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003349693
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003349686
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003349689
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003349687
GFMIS/nsuyfina1e/108682
GFMIS/nsuiiey#nane/108682
GFMIS/aTuiTeyBnat/108682
GFMIS/aTutigydinan9/108682
GFMIS/nsutigy@nan9/108682
GFMIS/nuiTeyBinane/108682
GFMIS/asuiieyEnata/108682
GFMIS/asuiieyinene/108682
GFMIS/nsulfeudinano/108682
GFMIS/nsuileyiingt/108682
GFMIS/Asulydinata/108682
GFMIS/nsutityitng19/108682
GFMIS/nsuleytnana/108682
GFMIS/Raulayfina19/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435518
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435533
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435547
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435574
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435592
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435584
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435609
PASANG INDUSTR~1000003435621
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435676
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435636

PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435664

10604778

736.80 68,731.90
5,000.00 73,731.90
19,400.00 93,131.90
62,300.00 155,431.90
-7,800.00 147,631.90
-12,400.00 135,231.90
-19,400.00 115,831.90
-10,400.00 105,431.90
-7,000.00 98,431.90
-1,700.00 96,731.90
-1,300.00 95,431.90
-8,900.00 86,531.90
-12,800.00 73,731.90
-20,000.00 53,731.90
-5,000.00 48,731.90

-736.80 47,995.10
-2,607.00 45,388.10
9,304.00 54,692.10
57,500.00 112,192.10
-9,304.00 102,888.10
-15,000.00 87,888.10
-27,500.00 60,388.10
-15,000.00 45,388.10
99,000.00 144,388.10
52,600.00 196,988.10

256.00 197,244.10
4,036,00 201,279.10
4,800.00 206,079.10
300,588.00 506,667.10
25.00 506,692.10
96,105.50 602,797.60
88,000.00 690,797.60
7,340.00 698,137.60
5.00 698,142.60
12,256.00 710,398.60
3,223.00 713,621.60
13,000.00 726,621.60
-52,600.00 674,021.60
-99,000.00 575,021.60

-88,000.00 487,021.60

-300,588.00 186,433.60

-256.00 186,177.60
-98,105.50 90,072.10
-4,800.00 85,272.10
-7,340.00 77,982.10
-12,256.00 65,676.10
-4,060.00 61,616.10

-3,228.00 58,388.10

108682
108682
108682
108682
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
108682
108682
0511
0511
0511
0511
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511

0511



19-09-2025 15:28:52

22-09-2025 13:54:34

22-09-2025 13:54:39

22-09-2025 13:54.:48

24-09-2025 09:58:13 °

24-09-2025 09:58:13
24-09-2025 09:58:13
24-09-2025 09:58:13
24-09-2025 09:58:13
24-09-2025 09:58:13
24-09-2025 09:58:13
24-09-2025 09:58:31
24-09-2025 09:58:31
24-09-2025 09:58:31
24-09-2025 09:58:31
24-09-2025 09:58:31
24-09-2025 18:08:11
24-09-2025 18:08:18
24-09-2025 18:08:25
24-09-2025 18:08:32
24-09-2025 18:08:38
24-08-2025 18:08:46
24-09-2025 18:08:52
24-09-2025 18:08:58
24-09-2025 18:09:05
24-08-2025 18:09:11
24-09-2025 18:09:16
24-09-2025 18:09:25
24-09-2025 18:09:32
24-09-2025 18:09:39
24-09-2025 18:09:46
25-09-2025 02:40:33
25-09-2025 02:40:36
25-09-2025 02:40:36
25-09-2025 02:40:37
25-09-2025 02:40:39
25-09-2025 09:46:31
25-09-2025 09:46:31
25-09-2025 09:46:31
25-09-2025 09:46:31
25-09-2025 09:46:45
25-09-2025 09:46:45
25-09-2025 09:46:45
25-09-2025 09:46:45
25-09-2025 09:486:45
25-09-2025 10:59:03
25-09-2025 12:05:33

25-09-2025 12:05:38

93899
K19294
K19294
K19204
937071
937071
937071
937071
987071
937071
937071
987073
937073
937073
937073
937073
93099
93998
93909
93999
93999
93999
93999
93998
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93998
93999
937073
937073
937073
937073
937074
937074
937074
937074
937074
937070
93999

93908

BPDWT
PADWP
PADWP
PADWP
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BFDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCDO02
BPDWT

BPDWT

PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435697
9294-51900000790000001
9294-51900000790000001
9294-51900000790000001
GFMIS/asuigyfnane/108582
GFMIS/naueydinata/ 108682
GFMIS/asuayfina /108682
GFMIS/nsuieyfinaty/108682
GFMIS/nsantayTinane/108682
GFMIS/AsulyBnate/108682
GFMIS/AsulgBnana/108682
GFMIS/nTuiityEnana/108682
GFMIS/nsuiieyEnane/108682
GFMIS/nsutieyfine19/108682
GFMIS/aTutieyfinana/ 108682
GFMIStasueyfine19/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003597518
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003587587
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003597811
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003597751
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003597776
PASANG INDUSTR-~1000003597808
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598483
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598516
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598566
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598586
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598542
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598643
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598608
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598623
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003598661
Pasang Industr-1000003588984
Pasang Industr-1000003589005
Pasang Industr-100000358904 1
Pasang Industr-1000003588532
Pasang Industr-1000003589071
GFMISHIntrydnanta/108682
GFMIS/asuigyfinata/108682
GFMIS/asutlgyfinata/108682
GFMIS/asuieyfina19/108682
GFMIS/asuileyfinate/108682
GFMIS/asuTaydnata/108682
GFMIS/asuileyfnata/ 108682
GFMIS/nsnTeyBnate/108682
GFMIS/asuifeyBnana/108682
VEC.GO/dnilnanuamsnssunisasaniidnm/z
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627291

PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627330

-13,000.00 45,388.10
-21,000.00 24,388.10
-3,880.00 20,408.10
-14,760.00 5,658.10
2,380.00 8,038.10
3,740.00 11,778.10
4,080.00 15,858.10
2,720.00 18,578.10
3,740.00 22,318.10
63,800.00 86,118.10
3,740.00 89,858.10
33,120.00 122,878.10
9,800.00 132,778.10
359,290.00 492,068.10
52,400.00 544,468.10
136,036.00 680,504.10
-2,720.00 677,784.10
-3,740.00 674,044.10
-3,740.00 670,304.10
-2,380.00 667,924.10
-3,740.00 664,184.10
~4,080.00 660,104.10
-12,700.00 647,404.10
-11,800.00 635,604.10
-1,400.00 634,204.10
-1,000.00 633,204.10
-6,800.00 626,404.10
-11,100.00 615,304.10
-7,100.00 608,204.10
-3,900.00 604,304.10
-8,000.00 596,304.10
-29,431.00 566,873.10

-46,792.00 520,081.10

-293,739.00 226,342.10

-9,310.00 217,032.10

-121,962.00 95,070.10

1,990.00 97,060.10
2,622.00 99,682.10
10,500.00 110,182.10
6,741.00 116,923.10
3,000.00 119,923.10
13,000.00 132,923.10
6,000.00 138,923.10
3,000.00 141,923.10
6,812.00 148,735.10
84,273.00 233,008.10
-6,184.00 226,824.10

-804.00 226,020.10

0511
0511
0511
0511
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108882
0511
0511
51
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
0511
051
0511
0511
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0511

0511



25-09-2025 12:05:42
25-09-2025 12:05:46
25-09-2025 12:05.51
25-09-2025 12:05:55
25-09-2025 12:05:59
25—09;2025 12:06:05
25-09-2025 12:06:10
26-09-2025 08:66:57
26-09-2025 09:43:56
26-09-2025 20:33:58
28-09-2025 20:34:07
29-09-2025 09:57:30
29-09-2025 09:57:30
29-09-2025 16:19:02
29-09-2025 16:19:09
29-09-2025 16:19:17
29-09-2025 16:19:25
29-09-2025 16:19:33
20-09-2025 16:19:40
30-09-2025 10:08:46
30-09-2025 10:08:46
30-09-2025 15:44:31
30-09-2025 15:44:52
30-09-2025 15:45:07
30-08-2025 15:45:14

30-08-2025 17.06.56

Total Cr. = 2,157 ,485.61

93999

93999

93999

93999

93998

93999

93999

500948

937071

90180

90180

937071

937071

93999

93999

93999

93999

93599

93999

937073

937073

93999

93999

93989

93989

93999

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
CBCA
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627 369
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627427
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627237
PASANG INDUSTR-~1000003627316
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627452
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627468
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003627492
5117400006 Biz ioan
GFMIS/nasuileyfinand/108682
SBK:33 SBR:90 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:231 ICAS INCL R1
GFMISMsleyfinane/ 108682
GFMIS/Asulyfiaae/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003751445
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003751434
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003751426
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003751406
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003751389
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003751365
GFMIS/Asmleydnana/108682
GFMIS/Asuiieyfina1y/108682
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003865742
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003865642
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003865718
PASANG INDUSTR-1000003865677

PASANG INDUSTR-1000003878875

Total Dr. =-2,161,645.71

~402.00 225,618.10
-14,924.00 210,694.10
-3,865.00 206,829.10
-773.00 206,056.10
-40,001.00 166,055.10
-14,540.00 151,515.10

-11,207.95 140,307.15

10604779 -33,500.00 106,807.15

162,201.00 269,008.15
10604781 -9,400.00 259,608.15
10604780 -17,000.00 242,608.15

20,180.00 262,788.15
143.00 262,931.15
-162,201.00 100,730.15
-6,812.00 93,918.15
-13,000.00 80,918.15
-6,000.00 74,918.15
-3,000.00 71,918.15
-3,000.00 68,918.15
36,335.00 105,253.15
9,000.00 114,253.15
-143.00 114,110.15
-20,180.00 93,930.15
-36,335.00 57,595.15
-9,000.00 48,595.15

-4,889.15 43,706.00

0511

0511

0511

0511

0511

0511

0511

0511

108682

0700

0700

108682

108682

0511

0511

0511

0511

0511

0511

108682

108682

G511

0511

0511

0511

0511
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sumsnsving
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  798-6-00369-3 Currency THB

Account Name duuansudsane (shnads) Account Status  Active

Alias Name Auuonsulszann (Bhn Branch Name LOTUS PASANG BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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suMmsnsving

Vo { KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 511-6-05256-7 Currency THB
Account Name Inmdans Account Status  Active
Alias Name Aisardwih  BranchName  LAMPHUN BR.
Ledger Balance 75245054  Avallable Balance 752,450.54
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-09-2025 09:41:01  ABGO11 1ORDDT 011-6002121769 11,000.00 1,187,532.31 0511
01-09-2025 13:08:14  AB0034 IORDDT 034-020194596934 2,500.00 1,190,032.31 0511
01-09-2025 20:07:31 837075 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRANtN&taiainihana/20 7,102.31 1,197,134.62 108682
01-00-2025 20:07;36 937075 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRANI&Bsa1iwihany/20 55,000.00 1,252,134.62 108682
01-00-2025 20:07:41 937075 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAMmdan1sariiwihana/20 1,000.00 1,253,134.62 108682
01-09-2026 20:07:46 937075 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAVI&aA 152 Swing19/20 17,995.00 1,271,129.62 108682
01-09-2025 20:07:56 937075 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAMm&unsa dwihee/20 54,000.00 1,325,129.62 108682
01-09-2025 20:08:01 937075 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAVENdansanilwinana/2o 2,820.00 1,327,949.62 108682
01-09-2025 20:34:22  AB0004 IORDDT 004-0438638695 1,500.00 1,329,449.62 0511
02-09-2025 09:17:38  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 7980572580 100.00 1,329,549.62 0798
02-00-2025 12:02:28  AB0034 IORDDT 034-020017727678 2,250.00 1,331,799.62 0511
02-09-2025 13:95:31  AB0OO2 IORDDT 002-9807909313 1,350.00 1,333,149.62 0511
02-09-2025 16:45:56  ABO034 IORDDT 034-020105236575 2,250.00 1,335,399.62 0511
02-09-2025 16:47:38  ABO034 IORDDT 034-020111209837 2,250.00 1,337,649.62 0511
02-09-2025 17:14:113  ABO0O2 IORDDT 002-3345237733 4,750.00 1,342,399.62 0511
02-09-2025 20:25:47  ABO004 IORDDT 004-6612209446 2,250.00 1,344,649.62 0511
03-00-2025 11:55:56 95999 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR-1000002951064 -498,500.00 846,149.62 0511
03-09-2025 12:04:51 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6624896094 2,800.00 848,849.62 1248
04-09-2025 10:13:17  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6601310107 2,250.00 851,199.62 1386
04-09-2025 10:21:10  ABO004 IORDDT 004-0381380637 2,260.00 853,449.62 0511
04-09-2025 10:22:09  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5140281929 2,250.00 855,699.62 0514
04-09-2025 13:44:118 93099 BPDWT Pasang indust-1000003004937 -20,000.00 835,699.62 0511
04-09-2025 14:35:40  ABO030 IORDDT 030-020364080711 500.00 836,199.62 0511
04-09-2025 16:08:52 937074 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAnmdnmsaniivihane2o 6,240.00 842,430.62 108682
05-00-2025 09:37:27  AB0030 IORDDT 030-020365827490 1,350.00 843,789.62 0511
05-00-2025 13:23:34  ITBANK NBODT TR fr 5260634470 2,260.00 846,039.62 0526
05-09-2025 16:11:19 93999 BPDWT Pasang Industr-1000003053806 -13,000.00 833,039.62 0511
05-09-2025 16:11:32 93999 BPDWT Pasang Industs-1000003028160 -12,256.00 820,753.62 0511
05-09-2025 16:11:46 93999 BPDWT Pasang Indust-1000003028147 -6,000.00 814,783.62 0511
06-09-2025 11:48:20  ITBANK PBDDT TR fr 9866504212 4,658.88 819,442.50 1099
07-09-2025 16:53:50  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8860252733 450.00 819,892.50 0534
09-09-2025 13:38:24  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 7980621433 100.00 819,992.50 0798
09-09-2025 13:43:00  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6632969690 1,350.00 821,342.50 1386
09-09-2025 13:45:11 93999 BPDWT Pasang Industr-1000003130152 -10,100.00 811,242,50 0511
09-09-2025 15:20:14 937072 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/Anenduatsandwihana/20 57,892.00 869,134.50 108682
09-09-2025 15:20:20 937072 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTR/Avendussandiwilena/2o 13,000.00 882,134.50 108882
10-09-2025 14:52:55  ABO030 IORDDT 030-020416077483 100.00 882,234.50 0511
11-09-2025 11:09:02 937074 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAnm&amsandiwihana/2o 20,000.00 902,234.50 108682
11-09-2025 11:09:12 937072 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAN&amsandwihane/20 5,000.00 907,234.50 108682
12-09-2025 15:47:04  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 5140415674 94.40 807,328.90 0514
12-09-2025 16:04:08  ITBANK NBODT TR fr 5140415674 6.60 907,335.50 0514
12-09-2025 17:20:33 520269 CWTRC 5116049167 10586791 -2,607.00 904,728.50 0514
13-09-2025 12:11:47  ABO0DOZ IORDDT 002-7670233092 450.00 905,178.50 0511
15-09-2025 14:40:39  AB0014 IORDDT 014-9964192561 100.00 905,278.50 0511
15-09-2025 14:41:59  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 7860494574 100.00 905,378.50 0786
16-09-2025 10:04:58  AB0002 IORDDT 002-6610920933 2,000.00 907,378.50 0511
16-09-2025 11:41:39  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6762984849 315.00 907,693.50 1249
16-09-2025 11:42:04  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6782984849 170.00 907,863.50 1249
16-09-2025 17:27:17 93999 BPOWT Pasang Industr-1000003328326 -20,480.00 887,383.50 0511
16-09-2025 17:27:32 93999 BPDWT Pasang Industr-1000003328356 -13,000.00 874,383.50 0511
18-09-2025 14:06:43  ABO004 1ORDDT 004-1943255918 100.00 874,483.50 0511
18-09-2025 14:07:00  ABO030 IORDDT 030-020426946057 100.00 874,583.50 0511
19-09-2025 15:28:39 937072 BCD14 PASANG INDUSTRAn&amsandwihana/20 12,256.00 886,839.50 108682
10-09-2025 15:28:59 93999 BPDWT PASANG INDUSTR-1000003435754 -4,095.00 882,744.50 0511



18-09-2025 15:30:19
19-09-2025 15:30:50
19-08-2025 15:31:00
19-09-2025 15:31.:06
22-09-2025 11.:52:52
22-09-2025 11:53:01
25-09-2025 09:00:35
26-09-2025 07:58:43
26-09-2025 07:58:55
26-08-2025 13:04:55
26-09-2025 16:48:21
26-09-2025 17:08:53
26-09-2026 22:54.06
27-09-2025 19:24:00
29-09-2025 16:81:44
29-09-2025 16:32:00
29-09-2025 16:32:15
29-09-2025 16:32:30
29-09-2025 16:32:30
30-09-2025 09:33:28
30-09-2025 14:08:49
30-09-2025 15:52:21
30-09-2025 15:53:02
30-09-2025 17:44:47

Total Cr. = 406,219.34

93999
937074
937074
937071
93099
93999
ITBANK
AB0004
ABO004
ITBANK
ABO030
AB0OO30
AB0030
ITBANK
937073
937073
937074
937073
937074
ABOOD4
ITBANK
937076
937075
937078

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
NBDDT
IORDDT
IORDDT
NBDDT
IOGRDDT
IORDDT
IORDDT
NBDDT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
IORDOT
NBDDT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

Pasang Indusir-1000003441112
PASANG INDUSTR/Aven&earsariwihang/20
PASANG INDUSTR/Aven&uasaniiwilnena/20
PASANG INDUSTR/menanmsarfiwihee/20
Pasang Industr-1000003478898

Pasang Industr-1000003478831

TR fr 5190144135

004-1428395278

004-1428395278

TR fr 7980579356

030-020447328228

030-020448943025

030-020447325695

TR fr 5360713607

PASANG INDUSTR/nsndunisardiwiliane/20
PASANG INDUSTRAvmaumsaniwihane/20
PASANG INDUSTR/Angdansarfiwihana/20
PASANG INDUSTR/Ingdamsanfiwihene/20
PASANG INDUSTRAngmdumsarfiwihzne/20
004-2033982936

TR fr 5490287942

PASANG INDUSTR/Awvendunsaniiwiheing/20
PASANG INDUSTRAvaaasa1iiwthang/20
PASANG INDUSTR/Snendansandiwihena/20

Total Dr. =-625,657.47

-9,807.47 872,937.03
4,060.00 876,997.03
3,228.00 880,225.03
13,000.00 §93,225.03
-9,000.00 884,225.03
-6,812.00 877,413.03
2,250,00 879,663.03
300.00 879,963.03
2,700.00 852,663.03
1,350.00 884,013.03
1,380.00 885,363.03
1,350.00 886,713.03
1,350.00 888,063.03
1,350.00 889,413.03
6,812.00 896,225.03
13,000.00 909,225.03
6,000.00 915,225.03
3,000.00 918,225.03
3,000.00 921,225.03
1,350.00 922,575.03
450.00 923,025.03
20,180.00 943,205.03
9,000.00 952,205.03
4,889.15 957,094.18

0511
108682
108682
108682
0514
0511
0518
0511
0511
0798
0511
0511
0511
0536
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0511
0549
108682
108682
108682
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Account No. 511-1-98463-1

suUIMsSNsvIng

KRUNGTHAI BANIK

Currency

Account Name Quaevuui lu-Ruaamuus 14 Account Status

Alias Name  Ruasmyusill-w

Ledger Balance 595,238.04

Teller

Date Id

11-08-
2025 520269
09:20:31

19-09-
2025 937074
15:29:44

19-00-
2025 937073
15:30:05

29-09-
2025 937073
16:31:29

30-09-
2025 937075
15:562:47

Total Cr. =
595,229.50

Transactio
n Code

OTOS

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

Branch Name
Available Balance

Description

TFR-5116059553

PASANG
INDUSTRAniNdunsodwingng/20

PASANG
INDUSTRAwsndunmsadwinene/20

PASANG
INDUSTRAnsNdumsandwihaw/20

PASANG
INDUSTR/Avendsmsordwiheny/20

Total Dr. =-304.36

THB
Active

LAMPHUN BR.
595,238.04

Chequ
e No.

Amount

-304.36

300,588.00

96,105.50

162,201.00

36,335.00

Tax

Balance

8.54

300,596.54

396,702.04

568,903.04

595,238.04

Init Br

0511

108682

108682

108682

108682
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